Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Department /
Subdivision

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Total Wages

$197,368

$192,860

$192,724

$192,555

$191,792

$191,648

$190,583

$189,745

$189,169

$187,798

$186,644

$186,614

$186,596

$186,426

$186,038

$184,999

$184,657

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,697

$9,088

$9,185

$9,692

$9,232

$9,130

$9,571

$7,753

$7,753

$14,996

$19,368

$19,458

$14,875

$14,875

$19,458

$19,458

$19,458



Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Santa Barbara County
Superior Court

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

$184,353

$183,794

$182,599

$179,062

$14,875

$14,996

$19,458

$19,341



