Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,368	\$7,697
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$192,860	\$9,088
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$192,724	\$9,185
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$192,555	\$9,692
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,792	\$9,232
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,648	\$9,130
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,583	\$9,571
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,745	\$7,753
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,169	\$7,753
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,798	\$14,996
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,644	\$19,368
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,614	\$19,458
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,596	\$14,875
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,426	\$14,875
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,038	\$19,458
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,999	\$19,458
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,657	\$19,458

Judge, Superior Court	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,353	\$14,875
Judge, Superior Court	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,794	\$14,996
Judge, Superior Court	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$182,599	\$19,458
Judge, Superior Court	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$179,062	\$19,341